
Certified Product Listing
For:
Drinking Water System Components – Health Effects

Company:
Valvoindustria Ing. Rizzio (VIR) S.P.A.
DBA: Red-White Valve Corp., Lake Forest, CA 92360
via Circonvallazione 10
Valduggia  13018, Italy

Plant Location:
Yuhuan, China

Standards:
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 - 2022
NSF/ANSI/CAN 372 - 2022

Certificate:
Issued Date:  05/05/2020

Material/Product:
Tankless Water Heater Connector  

Contact Temperature:
60 ± 2℃

Models:
3400LRAB
3400LSAB
3400LTAB
3400RAB
3400SAB
3400TAB
3420LRAB
3420LSAB
3420LTAB
3420RAB
3420SAB
3420TAB
3430LRAB
3430LSAB
3430LTAB
3430RAB
3430SAB
3430TAB
3450RAB
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